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

If looking for a Found Pet look under
Animals - Found Pets

PUBLISHERS NOTICE: All real estate
and rental advertised herein is sub-
ject to the Federal Fair Housing Act,
which makes it illegal to advertise
"any preference, limitation, or dis-
crimination because of race, color,
religion, sex, handicap, familial sta-
tus, or national origin, or intention
to make any such preference, limi-
tation, or discrimination". We will
not knowingly accept any advertis-
ing for real estate and rentals
which is in violation of the law. All
persons are hereby informed that
all dwellings advertised are availa-
ble on an equal opportunity basis.

GREAT NW 2-story-TH over 2500 SF
in Casitas de Castillian - 55+ Adult
resort-like comm’ty. 1st floor BR is
master-sized/1 Full BA +den/office.
2nd floor is the master suite w/ 3/4
BA, 3rd BR; Full hall BA & lge open
loft overlooking living room. Com-
munity has two pools, tennis court,
rec center. Close to Tucson Mall,
Casa Adobes shops & restaurants.

$184,900 Tierra Antigua Realty
MLS#21532485 Call 520-878-3333.

3 Acre
Custom Homesites
From $49,900

www.westernland.com

Daily by Appt. Call now
800-797-0054

offered by JV Properties

Beautiful Mountain views in all directions
with an ideal climate of 4300 ft elevation
located east of Tucson at the foothills of
the Whetstone Mountains. Improved lots
with paved roads, water, electric and
phone to the lot line. Shopping, schools,
medical facilities, golf course just a few

minutes away.

COME SEE OUR
NEW MODEL HOME!

36-ACRE ESTATE in Santa Rita Mtns.
Oak covered hills, rain fed creeks,
gated entry, underground power,
$59,000 Seller financing. Brochure/

maps. 520.429.0746 arizonaland.com

Studio & 1BR Weekly from $199.
Monthly from $630. All utls pd incl.
furn., phone, cable tv, pool, laundry,
linens. Free wi-fi! 10am-7pm daily
797-1710 Oracle & Orange Grove

$475-$525/month
Clean studios, A/C, FREE HBO/ESPN,

utilities included, close to VA.
520-624-4461

STUDENT PROPERTY FREE RENT!!
Furnished 2x1, pool, laundry, walk

to UofA $699/mo Only 2 left!
Mountain Plaza Apts.

1250 E. 10th St. 520-623-5600

*$25 MOVES-YOU IN*
JRs-$439 1BRs-$489 & 2BRs-$639

Near Speedway & Wilmot
*Call for Details & Specials*

520 885-0660

*FREE RENT* 1BR&2BR/2BA from
$569! Sharp FP, Pool/Spa, Club-
house & on-site laundry. Upgraded
Apt Homes & REMODELS Available!
Broadway Proper 721.7346

FREE RENT +$99 DEP! NEW MGMT!
STU,1,2&3 BRs Starting @$499 incls
RUBS, Pools, Hot Tub, Dog Park,
Laudry, Great Floor plans! Kimberly
Woods 6821 E Broadway 886-8323

NEWLY REMODELED
First Month Free! 2 & 3BRs starting

@ $720/mo, Playground, Pool &
New Fitness Center. Call 790-3780
Pebble Creek - Golf Links/Kolb

Up to 1 MONTH FREE 1&2 BRs with
Large yard, incl cable, fitness cen-
ter, community room w/business

center, pool & hot tub avail. starting
@$674/mo CopperHill Apts 721-7411

1&2 BD STARTING @ $499 Gated
Community, Covered Parking

w/yard, playground, 2 Laundries,
Se habla Espanol.

FREE RENT w/ 12 mo. lease.
Casa Grande Village 520-294-8686

$0-APP-FEE!!!
Grant/Palo Verde Jr 1BR from $395

1BR from $455. 1st/Ft Lowell 1BR
from $415 2BR from $515/mo. Pool

& Laundry 520-409-3010
1&2 BR from $499 Upgraded Heating

& Cooling. Pools, BBQs, On-site
Mgmt, Maint, & Ldry Rms. Family

Owned, Call Cindy 326-0822.
ROYAL PALMS Apts. 5201 E. 2nd St

1BR & 2BR, 0 dep, lAUndry, DW, pool,
pet ok, AC, $450-$595 . Gated. 5570
E Hampton OR 1BR 0 creditƒ 0 dep,
$575 AC/utils pd. pool, DW, pet ok
2550 N Dodge Section 8 ok 977-4876

$200-off Move-in. 2 BR Special from
$599. Pool, Gas BBQ, Lndry, 24 hr
on-site mgmt, Lg stor. closet Near
shops & bus. Call Bev - 326-5532.
Royal El Con Apts. - 3660 E. 3rd St.

$25 Move-In Special! Jr 1 BR-$399,
Lrg 1 BRs-$469, 2 BR-$575. Near
shopping, restaurants and malls.
Call for Details & Specials. Se habla
Español *325-3652*

FREE RENT! 2/2 PRIVATE YARD,
Condo Style, Block Const. Cov’d
Parking, Pool, Hot Tub, Laundry,
Dog Park! $925/mo. Swan & Glen.
Camino Del La Sierra 326-0002

Up to 1 MO FREE! , 2x2 Starting @
$864, W/D in unit, Covered Parking,
Gated, Pool, Hot Tub! Balcony or
L.Yard Avail.! Ft. Lowell & Camp-
bell. Sand Pebble Apts. 881-8190

SPDWY/C.CLUB AREA
3BR/2BA, hardwood floors, ceramic tile,
covered parking, huge bkyd, workshop.
Stove, frig, washer, dryer. Many extras!

$1095. Owner-agent (520) 977-6543

RESPECTABLE, PEACEFUL, priv.
bath, encl lrg bkyrd. No: pets,

drugs, smoking. 1st mo. rent/dep,
w/verifiable income $375 utils inc.
Prudence/Golf Links 928-200-3312

Great Rates! Retail/Office
1200-6000 SF - E. 5th St. / 1200-1600
sf - E. 22nd St. / 1100-4000 sf - E.
Broadway / 1000-2000 sf - E. Grant.
øø Call Now! (520) 205-0342 øø

NURSING HOME:
NW near Tucson Mall. State

Licensed for 8 residents. $1,400 mo.
ðð AVAIL NOW!! ÐÐ 520-440-7529

0-CLOSING COSTS
www.USMobileHomeBrokers.com

•NW 2BR/1.75BA w/A/C, awnings, 2
sheds, Vacant, only $9995..792-9921

•SilverCrest 24x60 2BR/2BA W/D, AC
some furniture. $17,900......792-9900

•Cavco dbl wide 2007 3BR/2BA, NW
all appli, $35K Motivated!...792-9921

•14 wide 2/2 in family park, central
air, porch, awnings, $9900. 792-9900

0 NLINE-VIEW HOMES!!
WWW.HARRISMHS.COM

#1 Broker Since 1979
792-2621 or 628-9884

$16,900 16x80 A/C 3/2, $3000 Down
4545 S. Mission #108. Small pet OK.
Space $310, hse apprx $350 per mo

SHOP ONLINE @ AZREPO.COM
or call Mike 722-1688

$849 per month! Brand new homes!
Seller financing w/$500 down, OAC.

Best deal in town.
2 bed two baths, modern touches.

Call Shelly 520-887-0591.

Eastside 55+Adult Pks
Excellent singles & doubles.
(520) 360-4985. Agent

SouthwestMobileHomes.com
Dbl wd 2/2 55+Pk River/Oracle $14k
16x68 3/2 fam pk Ajo/Mssn $18,900
2Br fncd, dog ok Mssn/Irvngtn $6900
100+Pre-Owned Hm/Repos 292-6000

Clean 1 & 2 BR Homes!
$549/mo + utilities, minimum 6
month lease. 55+ mobile home
park. Call Shelly 520-887-0591

0 All Cash Offers
Free appraisals & broker services.

U.S. MH Brokers 792-9900
www.usmobilehomebrokers.com

CASH OFFERS
FOR MOBILE HOMES

Any size. Listing, consignment,
& appraisals.

Call Harris MHS 520-861-0409

TUCSON PARK AND SELL RV
$ RV’S WANTED $$ RV’S WANTED $
CASHCASH OROR CONSIGNCONSIGN
520-574-9344520-574-9344

1 block south of Valencia on Kolb

Cash or
Consign
RVs Wanted!RVs Wanted!
520-289-1843

SERVICE DIRECTORYSERVICE DIRECTORY
Call 573-4343 to advertise. Ask about our new affordable rates.Also find on /places

CASTLE? CABANA? CONDO
Find your dream home
in Star Classifieds.

Stuffed to the gills
Time to clean out all that useless

stuff the two of you have
accumulated over the past few
months.Who needs disheswith

flowers on them anyway? Go to Star
Classified and put an ad in the paper.

Star Classified 573-4343520-648-2504

SCOTT
GUERIN

Heating & Cooling

INSTALLED
PRICES
ROC#252995

Package
or Split AC
14 - Seer

3Ton - $4200
4Ton - $4700
5Ton - $4950

ALL YOUR ELECTRICAL needs.
LENNIE’S ELECTRIC. Residental &

Commercial. Simply The Best! 520-
743-8797 or 440-0320 Lic. Crdt cds

YARD
WORK

HAULING, CACTUS, TRASH,
PACKRAT REMOVAL.
WE DO IT ALL!

909-6280

HAULING, TRASH, YARD WORK.
Landscape Maintenance, Weed
Control. M. Sewell. 520-954-9322

or 887-6583

Detail Housecleaning Srvc 20yrs exp
Bonded/Licensed.

Weekly-bi-weekly-move outs.
861-2567

ALOHA LANDSCAPING & Maint.
irrigation systems, rockscape,

tree service, synthetic grass. Free
Estimates. Lic. Dan 331-6196

ARACELI’S LANDSCAPING SERVICE
Trimming, planting, removal, etc.
FREE ESTIMATES. Lic #121739
520-405-8107 or 520-389-9225

UNLIMITED CIVIL/CRIMINAL
ATTORNEY CONSULTS. Prepaid
legal services at $20 per month.
Call Tim, 520-345-6113 (unlic)

Interior & Exterior Painting,
Roof repairs, Coatings,Painting,

Carpentry, Remodeling & Windows
ROC 180619, Lic/Ins. Fred 294-5358

STETSON PAINTING: Lic/Ins/Bonded
Int/Ext painting, stucco & drywall
repair, roof coating. 520-322-0684
ð www.stetsonpainting.com Ð

RIDE-THE-STORM ROOFING FREE
Estimate. Comm’l/resd’l, hot/cool,

flat, shingles, repair, installs, more.
#296676. 20+ yrs exp. 520-306-1130
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